KEY FEATURES
RobustOS + SDK + App
IPsec/OpenVPN/GRE/L2TP/PPTP/DMVPN and various VPNs
Supporting double cards link backup and ICMP detection
Supporting SMS, Email, SNMP Trap and RobustLink
event alarms
Supporting Modbus RTU to TCP、Modbus Master
Supporting TCP client/server, UDP and virtual serial ports

RS-232
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R1500-4L
Type LTE Gateway
Air Interface GSM/WCDMA/FDD LTE/TDD LTE
Frequency Bands EMEA: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28A; B38/B40/B41
AU: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28; B40 4G*
3G EMEA: B1/B5/B8
AU: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G EMEA: B3/B8
AU: B2/B3/B5/B8
Operating Temperature -40 to +75 °C
Storage Temperature -40 to +85 °C